5-08-2013 7:02 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2013 THRU Mar-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 109.12
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,086.76
3/14/13 3/14 A19509 CHK: 014014 02756 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201303130158 258.56 1,345.32
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 258.56  CR: 0.00 258.56
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 15,180.89
3/01/13 3/01 A19470 CHK: 013982 02750 MOMAR 205 A19042 264.29 15,445.18
3/14/13 3/14 A19509 CHK: 014014 02756 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201303130158 551.63 15,996.81
3/14/13 3/14 A19513 CHK: 014018 02756 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 203486 875.00 16,871.81
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930941 30.47CR 16,841.34
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902065B 35.50 16,876.84
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902376 11.89 16,888.73
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902520 106.85 16,995.58
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902603B 10.53 17,006.11
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902605B 64.90 17,071.01
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902635A 7.12 17,078.13
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902733 17.62 17,095.75
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902807 8.60 17,104.35
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902810 30.47 17,134.82
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902828 40.64 17,175.46
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902832A 66.46 17,241.92
3/18/13 3/18 A19537 CHK: 014038 02759 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903199 22.80 17,264.72
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 2,114.30 CR: 30.47CR 2,083.83
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,459.68
3/14/13 3/14 A19517 CHK: 014022 02756 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00048484 1,302.51 12,762.19
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,302.51 CR: 0.00 1,302.51
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,842.19
3/01/13 3/01 A19476 CHK: 013988 02750 UNIFIRST 190 2160756585 127.95 4,970.14

3/14/13 3/14 A19526 CHK: 014031 02756 UNIFIRST 190 2160766505 127.95 5,098.09
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3/14/13 3/14 A19526 CHK: 014031 02756 UNIFIRST 190 2160767922 127.95 5,226.04
3/14/13 3/14 A19526 CHK: 014031 02756 UNIFIRST 190 2160769341 127.95 5,353.99
3/14/13 3/14 A19526 CHK: 014031 02756 UNIFIRST 190 2160770750 115.64 5,469.63
3/14/13 3/14 A19526 CHK: 014031 02756 UNIFIRST 190 2160772161 113.72 5,583.35
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 741.16  CR: 0.00 741.16
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,658.17
3/14/13 3/14 A19507 CHK: 014012 02756 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 325681 315.55 4,973.72
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 315.55  CR: 0.00 315.55
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,369.06
3/06/13 3/06 A19501 CHK: 014008 02755 SCE&G 163 201303050144 21.67 1,390.73
3/06/13 3/06 A19501 CHK: 014008 02755 SCE&G 163 201303050149 106.34 1,497.07
3/06/13 3/06 A19501 CHK: 014008 02755 SCE&G 163 201303050151 116.28 1,613.35
==== MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 244.29  CR: 0.00 244.29
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,595.40
3/14/13 3/14 A19528 CHK: 014033 02756 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9700680348 88.54 1,683.94
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 88.54  CR: 0.00 88.54

5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
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BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,745.29
3/14/13 3/14 A19509 CHK: 014014 02756 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201303130158 1,300.53 11,045.82
3/14/13 3/14 A19512 CHK: 014017 02756 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 48075 164.01 11,209.83
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,464.54 CR: 0.00 1,4604.54
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,768.53
3/01/13 3/01 A19467 CHK: 013979 02750 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117145 649.37 2,417.90
3/01/13 3/01 A19467 CHK: 013979 02750 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117146 32.84 2,450.74
3/01/13 3/01 A19467 CHK: 013979 02750 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117154 336.26 2,787.00
=============  MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,018.47 CR: 0.00 1,018.47
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 4,123.66
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** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 56,882.85 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 7,547.92 30.47CR

ENDING BALANCES: 64,430.77 30.47CR



